
$0.50 each way; 

Children 12 years of age and under, when        

accompanied by an adult,  ride free 

 

Customer Service Phone Number:           

(540) 825-2456 

www.vatransit.org 

 

For the safety of all passengers, stand at designated bus stop   
locations when available. 
 
Allow a few minutes for delays in scheduled arrival times. 
 
Please have EXACT fare ready when you board, drivers DO NOT 
carry change. 
 
In case of inclement weather, routes will operate if safely possible.  
Listen to local radio (103.1), social media and our website for ser-
vice changes.  You may also contact the customer service phone 
number. 
 
Riders choosing to transport a bicycle can secure it on the rack in 
front of the bus before boarding. 
 
 

Smoking, profanity, eating and drinking, of food in open containers 
are prohibited on buses.  
 
NO animals, except service animals, permitted on buses. 
 
NO standing in front of white or yellow line or in stairwells. 
 
Shirts and shoes are required for all passengers. 
 
Drivers reserve the right to refuse service to anyone not observing 
regulations or whose behavior is hazardous to passengers or  
vehicular safety. 
 
Carry-on items are limited to what passengers can bring and take 
off the bus by themselves in one trip. 
 
When using cell phones, please be considerate.  Speak quietly 
when conversing with other passengers or when using a cell 
phone. 
 
Headphones are required for portable music and gaming devices. 
 
Seat belts are available for your safety. 

How to Ride the Bus: Rules of Riding: 

Virginia Regional Transit (VRT) operates the Circuit Rider Service, and 
is committed to ensuring that no person is excluded from participa-
tion in, or denied the benefits of, or be subject to discrimination in 
the receipt of its services or programs on the basis of race, color or 
national origin or any other characteristics protected by law, includ-
ing Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended.  Further un-
der the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) of 1990, no entity shall 
discriminate against an individual with physical or mental disability in 
connection with the provision of transportation service. 

To obtain more information on VRT’s nondiscrimination obligations 
or to file a Title VI complaint, contact Bruce Simms, CEO, VRT, 109 N. 
Bailey Lane, Purcellville, VA 20132 by mail, phone (540) 338-1610 or 
email bruce@vatransit.org 

A complaint may be filed directly with the Federal Transit Admin-
istration at:  The Office of Civil Rights, Attention:  Title VI Program 
Coordinator, East Building, 5th Floor-TCR, 1200 New Jersey Ave., SE, 
Washington, D.C. 20590. 

A complaint may be filed no later than 180 calendar days after the 
date of the alleged discrimination.   

Title VI Non-Discrimination Policy Statement 

All buses are fully ADA accessible, equipped with wheelchair lifts. 

Eligible certified riders are encouraged to make reservations for the 

ADA compliant deviated fixed route service on the prior day, and up 

to two weeks in advance by calling the customer service phone   

number.  

ADA Compliant Service: 

Fares: 

Service Available  

Monday through Friday 

Alternate Saturday Service Available 

Circuit Rider 



Weekday Service 
Post Office 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 

Haiti Street 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 

Medical Buildings 493, 
Blackwell Road 

7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 

Giant 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 

Sears/Safeway 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 

The Oaks Apartments 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 

Warrenton Manor Apart-
ments 

7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 

Rite Aid 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 

Bowling Alley 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 

Subway 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 

Food Lion 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 

Warrenton Middle School 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 

3rd & Main 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 

5th & Main 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 

Leeds Square 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 

Falmouth/Aviary 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 

Falmouth/Taylor 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 

Wal-Mart 808 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 

Fauquier Food Bank 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 510 

Moffet Manor 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 

Fauquier Hospital 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 

Human Services 
CALL-IN CALL-IN CALL-IN CALL-IN CALL-IN CALL-IN CALL-IN CALL-IN CALL-IN CALL-IN 

Call-In 

Food Lion 8:18 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 

Fauquier Family Shelter 8:24 9;24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 5:24 

Post Office 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 

Saturday bus service 

starts at 9:30am and end 

at 5:30pm. 

Fare:  All rides are $0 .50 

Cents per trip. 

For more information call: 

540-341-3464 

Circuit Rider 


